permit Plaintiff to recover punitive damages and costs
from Defendants. 

WHEREFORE, Plaintiff Jeffrey Wills Lusk,
Individually and as Executor of the Estate of Dorothy
Jean Ross Lusk demands judgment against Defendants
on his First Claim for relief, jointly and severally, in an
amount which exceeds Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars
($25,000.00), together with interest and the costs of
this action. 

WHEREFORE, Plaintiff Jeffrey Wills Lusk,
Individually and as Executor of the Estate of Dorothy
Jean Ross Lusk demands judgment against Defendants
on his Second Claim for relief, jointly and severally, in
an amount which exceeds Twenty-Five Thousand
Dollars ($25,000.00), together with interest and the
costs of this action. 

WHEREFORE, as a direct and proximate result of the
wrongful and malicious conduct of the Defendants,
Plaintiff Dorothy Jean Ross Lusk was caused to incur
great pain and suffering and disability.